Ingredients & Allergens \

Wheat Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thia-

min), Water, Yeast, Salt, Soya Flour, Preservative:

E282, Emulsifiers: E472e, E471, E481, Rapeseed Oil, Flour
Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid

For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten, see ingre-
dients in bold.

/Ingredients & Allergens \
Vegetable Oils (40%) (Rapeseed QOil, Palm —

Oil), Water, Butter (24%) (Milk), Salt, Emulsifier (Mono
and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Preservative

(Potassium Sorbate), Flavouring (Milk), Colours DﬁIRYPA K
(Annatto Bixin, Curcumin)
For allergens, see ingredients above in bold.

Irish Butter blended with Vegetable Oil
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ngredients & Allergens

Cheese (Milk), (Potato Starch)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

EssNTALS

mature grated
cheddar
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Ingredients & Allergens

Cheese (Milk), Anti-Caking Agent (Potato Starch)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold.
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/ T Ingredients & Allergens \
Cookec{ Pork 95 % (EU Pork), Salt, Glucose Syrup, Dextrose, Spice
HAM Extracts, Antioxidant: E301, Stabilizer: E450, Preservative:
Withiout Added Water E 2 5 0

ave. 5 slices
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ﬂngrements & Allergens 02643
tunz:;(sm—DER
Tuna (Fish) (45%), Rapeseed Oil, Sweetcorn i

(15%), Water, Spirit Vine-

gar, Pasteurised Egg Yolk, Wheat Fibre, Sugar, Salt, Lem
on Juice, Mustard Flour, Preservative (Potassium Sorb-
ate), Humectant (Potassium Lactate), Stabilisers (Xanthan
Gum, Guar Gum)

For allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, see in-
gredients in bold.
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/ Ingredients & Allergens \

 Sultable for Vegetarians.

Water, Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil, Reconstituted Dried Butter-
milk (Milk) (3.5%), Salt (1.2%), Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-
Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Preservative (Potassium Sorb-
ate), Stabiliser (Sodium Alginate), Acidity Regulator (Lactic
Acid), Flavouring, Colours (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), Vitamin
A, Vitamin D

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

7, Fapeseed I Paim OF, Recons
Mtk 5.3%),Saft 1.2%), Emulsifer (Wono- and

11.2%). Emus

of Fatty Adds, Preservative (Poussium Sorbate), Sat

(Sodwm Alginate), Adday Reulator (Lactc AGd), Flevouring.
Curcumin) Vitarmin A Vitamain 0.

/Ingredients & Allergens \

Cheese (Milk), Potato Starch : >

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. 153117

mild grated
cheddar
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mayonnaise \

1litre
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Ingredients & Allergens

Rapeseed Oil (67%), Water, Pasteurised Egg Yolk
(5%), Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Stabiliser (Xanthan
Gum), Preservative (Potassium Sorb-

ate), Mustard Extract, Garlic Concentrate

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

ﬂngredients & Allergens

o

Skipjack Tuna (Fish), Water, Salt
For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

»;‘"% Flakes in Brine
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659 drained servmg contams of an adult’s
@é Ergg Fat |Saturates| Sugars [ Salt reference intake

Typical values
i il | 64kcal 059 | 0.29 | 0Og |0.599 per 100g: Energy:

421kJ/99kcal




/ Ingredients & Allergens \

Wheat Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thia-

min), Sugar, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil,

Rapeseed Oil), Water, Dried Egg, Glucose Syrup, Spices (Coriander Powder,

Cassia, Ginger, Nutmeg, Fennel, Clove, Cardamom), Ground Ginger

(0.5%), Raising Agent (Sodium Carbonate), Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-
Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Flavouring, Colours (Lutein, Annatto Bixin, Curcu-

= min), Dried Egg White, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Humectant (Glycerol)

For allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, see ingredients in bold.

May also contain Nuts.

ﬂngredients & Allergens \
Maize, Sunflower Qil, Beef Flavour [Glucose Syrup Sol-
ids, Dried Yeast Extract, Natural Flavouring, Salt, Malto-
dextrin, Dried Onion, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Ac-
id], Dried Potato, Salt

May contain Milk, Soya, Gluten.

o




onwy 5 O p|
JPAC

RAIDLS

PICKLED ONION
30g

Ingredients & Allergens

Maize, Sunflower Oil, Pickled Onion Flavour

[Maltodextrin, Natural Flavouring, Dried Onion, Rice Flour,

Acid: Citric Acid, Potassium Chloride, Salt, Sugar, Dried
Yeast Extract, Cayenne Pepper Extract, Onion Extract,
Ground White Pepper, Clove Extract], Dried Potato, Salt
May contain Milk, Soya, Gluten.
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